System Furore
Interchangeable cylinder cores
Chapter 2
 01
 02
 03
 04
 05

Article 8535
Metal cylinder core, 5 disc tumblers
Compatible to disc tumbler cylinders on page 04.06
Additional information
System possible with master key 0592
Without master key function on request
References
8535.xxxxx.026 accessories (included)
1 x 7416 Rose page 16.20
8535.xxxxx
Option
8535.xxxxx.026
Option
article-no. finish code thickness pack. stock
8535.00002 nickel plated  keyed different  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7001 nickel plated  7001  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7002 nickel plated  7002  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7003 nickel plated  7003  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7004 nickel plated  7004  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7005 nickel plated  7005  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7006 nickel plated  7006  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7007 nickel plated  7007  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7008 nickel plated  7008  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7009 nickel plated  7009  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002:FP7.7010 nickel plated  7010  up to 19 mm 10 pcs a
8535.00002.026 nickel plated  keyed different  up to 26 mm 10 pcs
02.03Operating- or assembly instruction see www.junie.de
 01
 02